
D I S C O V E R  T H E  T R A N S F O R M A T I O N  T O D A Y  –
Y O U R  S K I N  D E S E R V E S  I T .

Take the next step.

Experience the ultimate

This program is designed for clients that is invested in their skin care
journey.  You will automaticly become a member if you book your

treatments every 4-6 weeks. We reconise that you take your skin care
seriously, so from our side we would like to invest in you. 

Membership program 

BENEFITS OF BEING A MEMBER 

Free brow tint & shape with your treatment
Recieve special discount on retail products 

TREATMENT MENU



F A C I A L S

O P T IP H I  IN D U L G E N T  F AC IAL

O P T IP H I  D E E P  C L E AN S E

Indulge into this relaxing facial wile we Treat a mulitude of skin
concerns with the use of pepides, botanicals and carefully selected
acive ingredients.  Tailored according to skin concerns.

For oily, breakout-prone skin, we utilize enzyme exfoliation to clear
congested, blocked pores. The Clarify mousse probiotic mask
rebalances the skin’s microbiome and offers a refreshing, cool
sensation.

R800

O P T IP H I  B A L A N C I N G F A C IA L

A gentle and soothing facial treatment suitable for all skin types.
This relaxing experience promotes cellular activity and enhances
circulation.

R600

R450

HYDRATE & REPAIR/  RADIANCE BOOST/FIRMING PEPTIDE

O P T IP H I  D E R M A P L AN IN G  F AC IAL R800

Reveal a luminous complexion as gentle exfoliation sweeps
away dullness and vellus hair. Our custom Optiphi
Dermaplaning Facial supports your skin’s microbiome, leaving
you with a silky-smooth, radiant glow you’ll love.



 
P E E L S

O P T IP H I  S K IN  R E JU V U N AT IO N  P E E L

Experience effective skin rejuvenation without the common
side effects of traditional peels. This innovative skin rejuvenation
peel combines Glycolic Acid with hydrating ingredients,
suitable for all skin types, including sensitive skin, and requires
no downtime.

R730

30 /  3 0  P E E L

The formulation combines 30% /50% Glycolic Acid, 30% Ascorbic
Acid, and Glycyrrhetinic Acid to combat UV-induced aging,
pigmentation, and enhance skin immunity. It boosts collagen
production and offers protection, while the potent antioxidant
provides calming effects, reducing skin sensitivity and redness.

R780

L Y P O H Y D R O X Y  AC ID  P EE L R780

Experience modern exfoliation with this oil-based peel that
targets surface oils for up to 4 days of gentle renewal.
Lipohydroxy Acid provides depth-controlled results without
neutralizing, revealing smoother, refreshed skin.

O P T IP H I  Q U A D R AC T IO N  R ET IN O L  P E E L

This treatment addresses various skin concerns using Retinol
and bio retinols. It neutralizes free radicals, boosts elastin and
collagen production for a plumping effect, and reduces fine
lines, wrinkles, and enlarged pores. Retinol also exfoliates the
skin, improving texture and tone. A take-home serum is
included to aid inflammation and recovery for optimal results.

R8505 0 /  30  P E E L

R900



M I C RON E ED L I N G

1NEED is the exclusive medical device CE class IIB with
wireless operation and technology, produced for medical
microneedling treatments, aesthetic micropricking and
nano peeling treatments with advanced technology.

O P T IP H I  1N E E D  PR O  M I C R O N E ED L IN G  

R1200
R1400

O P T IP H I  S R T  M IC R O N E E D L IN G  

F ace o n l y
face &  n eck

Experience a groundbreaking treatment that helps tighten,
lift, and rejuvenate your skin. This innovative microneedling
device visibly improves the look of fine lines, wrinkles, stretch
marks, and scars. Tiny punctures stimulate collagen
production and enhance absorption of nourishing serums for
optimal results.

F ace o n l y
face &  n eck

R1000
R1200

A D D  O P T IP H I  R E JU V IN A T IN G  P EE L

A D D  O P T IP H I  R E T I N O L  PE EL

A D D  D E R M A P L A N IN G

A D D  O P T IP H I  X O M AG E  E X O S O M ES R2500

R300

R400

R200

A D D  K IA R A  R E JU  S A L M O N  P D R N R1500



T R E A TM E N T S

D M K  E N ZY M E  T R E A T M E N T  R950

D M K  A -L IF T  T R E A TM EN T  R13500

D M K  M U S C L E  B A N D IN G

(Enzyme #2 + #3 with Pro alpha #1  peel)
Experience an instant lift and firmer skin with this targeted
treatment that strengthens facial and neck muscles without
physical effort. Using a unique enzyme masque technique, it
helps restore optimal skin function and visibly improves tone.
Ideal as a preventative solution for those noticing early signs of
aging. Regular sessions deliver even better results thanks to
muscle memory.

R1450

Assists In Restoring the Natural Rhythm Of the Skin – ENZYME
THERAPY embodies the DMK Concept, REMOVE, REBUILD,
PROTECT, MAINTAIN which aims to mimic the functioning of the
skin in every way. When the rhythm of the skin is restored, the
problem skin condition returns to normal. 

Reveal a firmer, more radiant complexion with this advanced
treatment featuring Enzyme #1, #2, and #3. Perfect before special
occasions, the multi-phase DMK enzyme therapy lifts, tones, and
revitalises skin. Enjoy improved circulation, nourishment, and a
luminous, refreshed glow

D M K  IN S T A N T  L IF T  

R1650

A LIFT’ or Aesthetic Lift is the ultimate, non-invasive, 12 week
treatment program that will restore your youthful appearance.
Young or old, male or female; anyone will benefit from this
powerful anti-ageing treatment



T R E A TM E N T S

R1400

D M K  A L K A L IN E  W A S H

R3700

D M K  P R O  A L P H A  P E E L

D M K  A L K A L IN E  W A S H  &  EN ZY M E

D M K  R P  P E E L

The DMK RP (Remodeling Procedure) is a resurfacing procedure
that is done over a period of 10-14 days. It is designed as a 3 step
treatment.  Day 1 Application, Day5 LIFT off treatment, Day 10 LIFT
off treatment 
The client agrees to use their regular DMK home prescriptives day
and night. RP uses a combination of Alpha and Beta Hydroxy
Acids and a Vitamin A solution. This combination together, results
in a superior resurfacing procedure. 

R750

Reveal smoother, clearer skin with a transformative two-step
approach. The DMK Alkaline Wash gently dissolves dead skin,
helping to reduce acne, calm rosacea, fade pigmentation, and
soften scarring. Next, DMK Enzyme Therapy boosts circulation and
oxygen, flushing out toxins and nourishing your skin for a radiant,
healthy glow.

Experience advanced skin renewal with this professional
chemical peel treatment. Designed to support the natural
rejuvenation process, it helps improve the appearance of your
skin’s texture and clarity. Ideal for those seeking a refreshed,
revitalised complexion while feeling pampered and relaxed.

R650

This unique skin revision treatment dissolves unwanted fine,
downy hair (peach fuzz) and exfoliates the skin at the same time.
The process painlessly removes hair by raising the skin's pH, which
softens and dissolves the hair's protein structure.



P R I C E  
L I S T

WAXING FACE

Brow wax
Lip wax 
Lip & brow wax 
Facial wax (sides)

T IN T IN G

Lash tint
Brow tint
Lash & brow tint 

M A S S A G E  

Back and neck
massage 30min
Full body massage
60min 

B O D Y  W A X I N G

Hollywood 
Brizilian
G-string 
Bikini
Full leg
Half leg
Underarm 

R150
R100
R300
R300

R350
R300
R240
R200
R300
R260
R160

R250
R120
R350

R500
R900

D E R M A P L A N IN G R380

W A X I N G


